
RECORD OF BIDS
SR171 MOSES LAKE PEDESTRIAN SAFETY 2010

ITEM # ITEM DESCRIPTION
UNIT 

MEASURE
ENGINEERS 
ESTIMATE

1 MOBILIZATION L.S. $4,000.00 50.00% $6,000.00

2 PEDESTRIAN 
REFUGE ISLAND L.S. $8,200.00 60.98% $13,200.00

3 PAVEMENT L.S. $4,800.00 35.42% $6,500.00

4 ILLUMINATION 
SYSTEM #1 L.S. $6,000.00 71.67% $10,300.00

5 ILLUMINATION 
SYSTEM #2 L.S. $1,200.00 533.33% $7,600.00

6 PERMANENT 
SIGNING L.S. $4,500.00 0.00% $4,500.00

7
PROJECT 
TEMPORARY 
TRAFFIC CONTROL

L.S. $13,000.00 -50.00% $6,500.00

8
PEDESTRIAN 
CONTROL AND 
PROTECTION

L.S. $5,000.00 -60.00% $2,000.00

9 CEMENT CONCRETE 
CURB RAMP L.S. $28,100.00 -30.43% $19,550.00

10 FORCE ACCOUNT 
LANDSCAPE REPAIR EST. $500.00 0.00% $500.00

11 MINOR CHANGE CALC -$2.00 0.00% -$2.00
12 SPCC PLAN L.S. $500.00 0.00% $500.00

CONTRACT TOTAL $75,798.00 1.78% $77,148.00

McCANDLISH ELCTRIC, INC
3014 G S. CENTER ROAD, 
SUITE D
WENATCHEE, WA 98801

Aztech Electric Inc.
524 E Broadway
Spokane, WA 99212

LOW BIDDER 2ND BIDDER 3RD BIDDER

NO BID NO BID

Apple City Electric LLC.
326 N Wenatchee Ave
Wenatchee, WA 98801
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UNIT 
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ENGINEERS 
ESTIMATE

1 MOBILIZATION L.S. $4,000.00

2 PEDESTRIAN 
REFUGE ISLAND L.S. $8,200.00

3 PAVEMENT L.S. $4,800.00

4 ILLUMINATION 
SYSTEM #1 L.S. $6,000.00

5 ILLUMINATION 
SYSTEM #2 L.S. $1,200.00

6 PERMANENT 
SIGNING L.S. $4,500.00

7
PROJECT 
TEMPORARY 
TRAFFIC CONTROL

L.S. $13,000.00

8
PEDESTRIAN 
CONTROL AND 
PROTECTION

L.S. $5,000.00

9 CEMENT CONCRETE 
CURB RAMP L.S. $28,100.00

10 FORCE ACCOUNT 
LANDSCAPE REPAIR EST. $500.00

11 MINOR CHANGE CALC -$2.00
12 SPCC PLAN L.S. $500.00

CONTRACT TOTAL $75,798.00 NO BID NO BID

4TH BIDDER 5TH BIDDER

Knobel's Electric Inc.
801 Tennant Ln
Yakima, WA 98901

J & M Electric Inc.
500 S Lasco Ln Ste 224
Moses Lake, WA 98837


